SY Feedback on Institute (SFC)

Question Total Poor | Average | Good | Very | Best | Lowest | Highest | Avg Avg | Avg | Satisfaction
Respondants Good Answer | Answer | Answer | Score | Score | Index
Index | Raw
Admission 741 41 112 328 |[174 (86 |Poor Best Very 6out | 6.41 |94.47 %
Procedure Good of 10
Teaching 741 15 66 300 |227 |133 | Poor Best Very 7out | 7.07 [97.98%
Faculty Good of 10
Infrastructure | 738 38 84 284 216 (116 | Poor Best Very 7out |6.78 |94.85%
and Lab Good of 10
Facility
Class Room 737 91 151 290 [142 |63 |Poor Best Good 6out [582 [87.65%
of 10
Library 734 23 68 268 [212 [163 | Poor Best Very 7out | 7.16 |96.87 %
Good of 10
Gymkhana 740 26 84 263 [232 (135 | Poor Best Very 7out |6.99 |96.49%
and Sports Good of 10
Facility
Auditorium 736 23 69 273 |218 | 153 | Poor Best Very Tout [7.11 |96.88%
Facility Good of 10
Administartion | 739 56 127 292 |178 |86 Poor Best Very 6out |6.3 92.42 %
and office Good of 10
facilities
Career 738 31 76 286 | 200 | 145 | Poor Best Very 7out 1695 |95.8%
Guidance and Good of 10
Counseling
Training and 734 39 96 299 (184 |116 | Poor Best Very 7out [6.66 |94.69 %
Placement Good of 10
Cultural 740 16 63 252 |[216 |[193 | Poor Best Very Tout | 7.37 |97.84%
Activities Good of 10
Academic 739 26 73 278 224 |138 | Poor Best Very 7out | 7.01 [96.48%
Discipline Good of 10
Canteen 742 95 152 275 |[132 (88 | Poor Best Good 6out |591 |87.2%
Facilitiy of 10
Overall |6.73
Average
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